Oxygen Concentration Corrected
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Sample period: 1 second (average). Comments: Clean Data (major quality failures (QAQC 3,4,6) excluded): all data plotted pass QAQC. QAQC testing complete, manual
QAQC screening may be needed for recent data. See documentation for details. Standard deviations calculated from daily averages. Leap days excluded.

OCEAN NETWORKS CANADA Oxygen, Density, Salinity and Sea Water Temperature

China Creek e China Creek Underwater Network e 49.053°N e 124.531°W e 83.4 m
State of Ocean Climate Plot e Daily Average Data

[ [ [ [ [
Daily averages (2019-2024) ———— Overall daily average (6 years) ———— -1 Std. dev. ————— +1 Std. dev. ———— Daily average (2025) —

1025.8
1025.6 5

~
1025.4 &P
1025.2
1025

1024.8

)

(k

Densi

NeJ =
on e}

|
Nej
Temperature (C)

| | | e

|
00
ot

Jan

Feb

Oct Nov Dec

Mar Apr May Jun Jul
Month of Year (2019-2025, UTC)

Plot generated 29-Jul-2025 04:07:56 UTC



